Contact The Comptroller [#99]
Thomas Newton to: bobantonacci, nancycampolito 09/11/2015 04:19 PM

Your Name (required) Thomas Newton

Your e-mail Address

(required) }tc_newton@yahoo.com

Please enter your Foil Request: Request for overtime records (number of hours and dollars paid) for
message below: employees in the Facilities Dept for the past 3 years.




Facilities' Department Employee

Name
KENNETH J CURRY
JASON B IVEY
ROBERT D PRIMO
ANDREW J HARRIS-JR
WILLIAM W ROSE
MICHAEL J SARNO
WILLIAM L FURLETTI
ANDRE M MORGAN
TIMOTHY N TOGNI
BRIAN A SAMMON
ROBERT J BUTERA
DAVID S OLIN
JOHN F PALMER
JERRY L BELCHER
DOUGLAS M SEIB
WILLIAM C JOHNSON
RICKY L WHITFORD
RODE A BEAULIEU-II

RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI

BARRY L REID
ERNEST T SPEARS
JOHN D INGRAM
DANIEL M HESS

IRA DANCIL-II
JEFFERY R JONES
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY
STEPHEN J BARNELLO
JAMES P REILLY
ANDREW ONOFF
WILLIAM J BRAZELL
PAUL J BOVA

WILLIAM M BURKE
BRIAN T QUINN
JOSEPH A CLEMENS
JOHN J GINESTRO-II
TAMARA E ASHLEY
FRANK C SANTORELLI
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY
FRANK P SANTORELLI
THAD R FLEMING
STEVEN L COOPER
RICHARD G SCHULER
JAMIE P RAYMOND
TEDDY COTE

KEVIN M BOWLES
JAMES E COPANI
FRANK A CARULLI
MICHAEL P DONALDSON
ROBERT H LEWIS
PAUL POLAK
DEMETRIUS DANIELS
KENNETH MOTYKA
AUSTIN J NIEDZWIECKI
JAMES R JEFFRIES
JAMES BATTAGLIA
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR

Total Overtime Earnings
2015 (to date)

$447.47
$79.30
$407.15
$304.92
$1,143.46
$76.23
$9,430.16
$2,426.96
$1,610.37
$2,138.64
$140.88
$705.13
$18,120.07
$2,248.84
$10,663.12
$9,025.13
$9,773.66
$12,749.47
$20,023.08
$1,295.91
$514.55
$4,116.42
$5,221.76
$13,406.96
$7,765.93
$1,301.46
$118.40
$171.86
$1,071.17
$2,012.47
$535.60
$2,723.45
$139.63
$542.28
$1,257.46
$430.80
$457.93
$325.37
$628.74
$241.01
$775.43
$2,802.82
$346.27
$113.86
$6,877.08
$4,382.60
$5,758.85
$10.93
$2,635.84
$24,084.25
$2,726.09
$35.51
$297.54
$140.88
$137.31
$192.81

$197,111.27

OT earnings

$447.47
$79.30
$407.15
$304.92
$1,143.46
$76.23
$9,430.16
$2,426.96
$1,610.37
$2,138.64
$140.88
$705.13
$18,120.07
$2,248.84
$10,663.12
$9,025.13
$9,773.66
$12,749.47
$20,023.08
$1,295.91
$514.55
$4,116.42
$5,221.76
$13,406.96
$7,765.93
$1,301.46
$118.40
$171.86
$1,071.17
$2,012.47
$535.60
$2,723.45
$139.63
$542.28
$1,257.46
$430.80
$457.93
$325.37
$628.74
$241.01
$0.00
$2,802.82
$346.27
$113.86
$6,877.08
$4,382.60
$5,751.56
$10.93
$2,635.84
$20,856.38
$2,726.09
$35.51
$297.54
$140.88
$68.66
$192.81

OT hours

27.75
4.00
25.25
8.00
30.00
2.00
267.75
70.50
42.25
67.00
4.00
18.50
438.00
59.00
257.75
256.25
236.25
334.50
484.00
34.00
13.50
108.00
137.00
351.75
203.75
27.00
3.00
4.00
23.00
41.75
11.50
56.50
3.25
11.25
27.00
9.25
9.50
6.75
13.50
5.00
67.75
9.75
5.00
302.00
189.00
263.00
0.50
115.75
477.50
127.75
1.00
13.50
4.00
2.00
4.00

Straight OT
earnings
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$775.43
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7.29
$0.00
$0.00
$3,227.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$68.65
$0.00

Straight
OT hours



Facilities' Department

Employee Name
MICHAEL A KONZ
ANDREW J HARRIS-JR
WILLIAM W ROSE
GARY D RITCHIE
MICHAEL J SARNO
WILLIAM L FURLETTI
TIMOTHY N TOGNI
ROBERT J BUTERA
DAVID S OLIN
JOHN F PALMER
JAMES R JEFFRIES
JERRY L BELCHER
DOUGLAS M SEIB
WILLIAM C JOHNSON
RICKY L WHITFORD
RODE A BEAULIEU-II
RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI
BARRY L REID
ERNEST T SPEARS
JOHN D INGRAM
DANIEL M HESS
RICHARD G SCHULER
IRA DANCIL-II
JEFFERY R JONES
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY
PAUL J SINAY
MARIO C ZINGARO
JAMES P REILLY
ANDREW ONOFF
WILLIAM J BRAZELL
PAUL J BOVA
JOHN F GEBO
WILLIAM M BURKE
LEONARD E GRAF
JAMES J TOUCHETTE
BRIAN T QUINN
DAVID R CLIFTON
JOSEPH A CLEMENS
ROBERT S THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY
FRANK P SANTORELLI
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR
THAD R FLEMING
NICHOLAS D LONGO
STEVEN L COOPER
ANGELO G LEVOS
JAMIE P RAYMOND
SHAWN M LYNCH
TEDDY COTE
KEVIN M BOWLES
JAMES E COPANI
FRANK A CARULLI
ADRIAN J PUCHALSKI
HAYWOOD P BRADWELL
ROBERT H LEWIS
JAMES BATTAGLIA
JAMES A RACONA
PAUL POLAK
DEMETRIUS DANIELS
RICHARD J BEDNAREK
MARION HALL
CHARLES L MYLES
BRYANT J BEEBE
JEROME BOWENS
DALE E BORT

Total

Total Overtime
Earnings 2014

$620.64
$886.44
$304.93
$857.59
$114.35
$5,987.40
$3,001.56
$1,651.86
$2,944.38
$12,266.21
$3,979.86
$4,373.74
$2,403.14
$6,339.60
$5,874.54
$4,888.26
$9,597.84
$1,753.30
$3,487.53
$5,183.65
$9,471.59
$7,323.01
$4,369.61
$2,534.65
$433.83
$214.82
$631.45
$300.75
$419.15
$1,313.52
$186.29
$128.89
$1,891.95
$46.57
$46.57
$300.75
$1,909.47
$409.72
$465.73
$1,160.88
$2,119.07
$831.51
$337.42
$48.20
$347.87
$5,326.11
$391.90
$179.36
$68.32
$7,053.58
$631.89
$5,193.89
$151.61
$103.88
$341.57
$612.14
$9,130.11
$20,825.96
$898.30
$3,000.92
$96.78
$252.78
$2,564.94
$6,512.74
$952.89

$178,049.76

OT earnings OT hours
$620.64 16.00
$886.44 25.75

$304.93 8.00
$857.59 22.50
$114.35 3.00
$5,987.40 170.00

$3,001.56 78.75
$1,651.86 51.75
$2,944.38 77.25

$12,266.21 296.50
$3,979.86 113.00
$4,373.74 114.75
$2,403.14 61.00
$6,339.60 180.00
$5,874.54 142.00
$4,888.26 128.25
$9,597.84  232.00

$1,753.30 46.00
$3,487.53 91.50

$5,183.65 136.00
$9,471.59 248.50
$7,323.01 193.25
$4,369.61 120.50
$2,534.65 66.50
$433.83 9.00
$214.82 5.00
$631.45 16.00
$300.75 7.00
$419.15 9.00
$1,241.22 25.75
$186.29 4.00
$128.89 3.00
$1,891.95 39.25
$46.57 1.00
$46.57 1.00
$300.75 7.00
$1,909.47 41.00
$409.72 8.50

$465.73 10.00
$1,120.71 23.25
$2,119.07 45.50

$831.51 17.25

$337.42 7.00
$48.20 1.00
$0.00 -

$5,326.11 222.25
$391.90 13.00
$179.36 8.75
$68.32 3.00
$7,053.58 309.75
$631.89 27.25
$5,193.89 237.50
$128.73 3.75
$103.88 4.75

$341.57 15.00
$411.92 12.00

$9,130.11 326.75
$17,757.32  407.00
$898.30 43.00
$3,000.92 141.75
$96.78 4.25

$252.78 12.75
$2,564.94 62.00
$6,512.74  286.00

$952.89 25.00

Straight OT
earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$40.17
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$347.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22.88
$0.00
$0.00
$200.22
$0.00
$3,068.64
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Straight
OT hours

105.50



Facilities' Department

Employee Name
JOHN W GRAF
RICKEY T SINGLETON
MICHAEL C JACUK
JOHN J GINESTRO-III
WILLIAM W ROSE
GARY D RITCHIE
JOHN E HOPKINS
WILLIAM L FURLETTI
TIMOTHY N TOGNI
HENRY M STANCZYK
BRYANT J BEEBE
DAVID S OLIN
JOHN F PALMER
JAMES R JEFFRIES
JERRY L BELCHER
DOUGLAS M SEIB
WILLIAM C JOHNSON
RICKY L WHITFORD
RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI
BARRY L REID
ERNEST T SPEARS
JOHN D INGRAM
DANIEL M HESS
IRA DANCIL-II
JEFFERY R JONES
DALE E BORT
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY
MARIO C ZINGARO
JASON M WILK
STEPHEN J BARNELLO
JAMES P REILLY
ANDREW ONOFF
WILLIAM J BRAZELL
PAUL J BOVA
WILLIAM M BURKE
LEONARD E GRAF
KENNETH J STRAIT
BRIAN T QUINN
DAVID R CLIFTON
ROBERT S THOMAS
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY
FRANK P SANTORELLI
CHRISTOPHER R DOUGLAS
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR
THAD R FLEMING
NICHOLAS D LONGO
ELISABETH L VASSAR
ANGELO G LEVOS
JAMIE P RAYMOND
KEVIN M BOWLES
FRANK A CARULLI
JAMES BATTAGLIA
JAMES A RACONA
PAUL POLAK
DEMETRIUS DANIELS
JEROME BOWENS
RICHARD J BEDNAREK
BRIAN J HIGGS
MARION HALL
RICHARD A BELL
WILLIAM E REOME
CHARLES F LOCKWOOD

Total

Total Overtime
Earnings 2013

$2,589.78
$9.56
$5,364.78
$2,669.10
$1,677.07
$381.15
$838.53
$8,849.03
$3,725.76
$4,490.55
$15,172.46
$2,820.52
$15,399.99
$5,952.18
$5,946.00
$5,107.42
$1,267.92
$14,489.85
$13,590.05
$2,744.30
$4,516.64
$9,852.73
$6,355.69
$161.25
$5,488.56
$3,601.87
$373.57
$957.04
$1,460.23
$434.12
$257.78
$818.90
$1,265.32
$815.03
$1,446.06
$489.02
$20.44
$257.78
$2,049.20
$884.89
$1,626.83
$2,165.64
$210.48
$313.31
$867.65
$461.94
$112.74
$563.17
$51.47
$4,935.80
$3,099.94
$57.21
$6,098.40
$14,957.78
$54.52
$4,719.46
$2,707.17
$195.76
$540.83
$3,277.89
$690.65
$2,254.67

$204,555.43

OT earnings

$2,564.13
$9.56
$5,339.58
$2,658.30
$1,677.07
$381.15
$838.53
$8,849.03
$3,725.76
$4,490.55
$15,172.46
$2,820.52
$15,399.99
$5,952.18
$5,946.00
$5,107.42
$1,267.92
$14,489.85
$13,590.05
$2,744.30
$4,516.64
$9,852.73
$6,355.69
$161.25
$5,488.56
$3,601.87
$373.57
$957.04
$1,460.23
$434.12
$257.78
$663.66
$1,265.32
$815.03
$1,253.25
$489.02
$20.44
$257.78
$2,049.20
$884.89
$1,626.83
$2,165.64
$0.00
$313.31
$867.65
$204.86
$112.74
$563.17
$51.47
$4,935.80
$3,099.94
$0.00
$6,098.40
$12,390.87
$54.52
$4,719.46
$2,707.17
$0.00
$540.83
$3,277.89
$690.65
$2,254.67

OT hours
52.25
0.25
108.25
53.75
44.00
10.00
22.00
251.25
97.75
127.50
366.75
74.00
372.25
169.00
156.00
134.00
36.00
350.25
328.50
72.00
118.50
258.50
166.75
10.00
144.00
94.50
7.75
24.25
37.00
11.00
6.00
14.25
26.25
17.50
26.00
10.50
0.50
6.00
44.00
19.00
33.75
46.50
6.50
18.00
4.25
5.50
23.50
2.00
216.75
141.75
218.25
284.00
2.75
207.25
131.25
23.75
86.00
17.50
54.50

Straight OT
earnings
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$155.24
$0.00
$0.00
$192.81
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$210.48
$0.00
$0.00
$257.08
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57.21
$0.00
$2,566.91
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$195.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Straight
OT hours

OT adj
earnings
$25.65
$0.00
$25.20
$10.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



	2015
	2014
	2013

