

Contact The Comptroller [#99] Thomas Newton to: bobantonacci, nancycampolito

09/11/2015 04:19 PM

Your Name (required)	Thomas Newton
Your e-mail Address (required)	tc_newton@yahoo.com
Please enter your	Foil Request: Request for overtime records (number of hours and dollars paid) for
message below:	employees in the Facilities Dept for the past 3 years.

Facilities' Department Employee	Total Overtime Earnings			Straight OT	Straight
Name	2015 (to date)	OT earnings	OT hours	earnings	OT hours
KENNETH J CURRY	\$447.47	·	27.75	\$0.00	-
JASON B IVEY	\$79.30	\$79.30	4.00	\$0.00	-
ROBERT D PRIMO	\$407.15	\$407.15	25.25	\$0.00	
ANDREW J HARRIS-JR	\$304.92	\$304.92	8.00	\$0.00	
WILLIAM W ROSE	\$1,143.46		30.00	\$0.00	
MICHAEL J SARNO	\$76.23	\$76.23	2.00	\$0.00	
WILLIAM L FURLETTI	\$9,430.16		267.75	\$0.00	
ANDRE M MORGAN	\$2,426.96		70.50	\$0.00	-
TIMOTHY N TOGNI	\$1,610.37	\$1,610.37	42.25	\$0.00	-
BRIAN A SAMMON	\$2,138.64	\$2,138.64	67.00	\$0.00	-
ROBERT J BUTERA	\$140.88	\$140.88	4.00	\$0.00	-
DAVID S OLIN	\$705.13	\$705.13	18.50	\$0.00	-
JOHN F PALMER	\$18,120.07		438.00	\$0.00	-
JERRY L BELCHER	\$2,248.84		59.00	\$0.00	-
DOUGLAS M SEIB	\$10,663.12		257.75	\$0.00	-
WILLIAM C JOHNSON	\$9,025.13		256.25	\$0.00	
RICKY L WHITFORD	\$9,773.66		236.25	\$0.00	
RODE A BEAULIEU-II	\$12,749.47		334.50	\$0.00	
RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI	\$20,023.08		484.00	\$0.00	
BARRY L REID	\$1,295.91	\$1,295.91	34.00	\$0.00	-
ERNEST T SPEARS	\$514.55		13.50	\$0.00	-
JOHN D INGRAM	\$4,116.42		108.00	\$0.00	-
DANIEL M HESS	\$5,221.76		137.00	\$0.00	-
IRA DANCIL-II	\$13,406.96		351.75	\$0.00	-
JEFFERY R JONES	\$7,765.93 \$4,304.40	\$7,765.93	203.75	\$0.00	-
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY	\$1,301.46	\$1,301.46	27.00	\$0.00	-
STEPHEN J BARNELLO	\$118.40 \$474.86	\$118.40 \$174.96	3.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES P REILLY	\$171.86 \$4.074.47		4.00	\$0.00	-
ANDREW ONOFF WILLIAM J BRAZELL	\$1,071.17 \$2,012.47		23.00 41.75	\$0.00 \$0.00	
PAUL J BOVA	\$2,012.47 \$535.60	\$2,012.47 \$535.60	11.50	\$0.00	
WILLIAM M BURKE	\$2,723.45	\$2,723.45	56.50	\$0.00	
BRIAN T QUINN	\$2,723.43 \$139.63	\$2,723.43 \$139.63	3.25	\$0.00	_
JOSEPH A CLEMENS	\$139.03 \$542.28	\$542.28	11.25	\$0.00	_
JOHN J GINESTRO-III	\$1,257.46	\$1,257.46	27.00	\$0.00	_
TAMARA E ASHLEY	\$430.80	\$430.80	9.25	\$0.00	_
FRANK C SANTORELLI	\$457.93	\$457.93	9.50	\$0.00	_
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY	\$325.37	\$325.37	6.75	\$0.00	_
FRANK P SANTORELLI	\$628.74	\$628.74	13.50	\$0.00	_
THAD R FLEMING	\$241.01	\$241.01	5.00	\$0.00	_
STEVEN L COOPER	\$775.43		-	\$775.43	26.75
RICHARD G SCHULER	\$2,802.82	•	67.75	\$0.00	-
JAMIE P RAYMOND	\$346.27		9.75	\$0.00	_
TEDDY COTE	\$113.86		5.00	\$0.00	-
KEVIN M BOWLES	\$6,877.08	\$6,877.08	302.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES E COPANI	\$4,382.60	\$4,382.60	189.00	\$0.00	-
FRANK A CARULLI	\$5,758.85	\$5,751.56	263.00	\$7.29	0.50
MICHAEL P DONALDSON	\$10.93	\$10.93	0.50	\$0.00	-
ROBERT H LEWIS	\$2,635.84	\$2,635.84	115.75	\$0.00	-
PAUL POLAK	\$24,084.25	\$20,856.38	477.50	\$3,227.87	110.50
DEMETRIUS DANIELS	\$2,726.09	\$2,726.09	127.75	\$0.00	-
KENNETH MOTYKA	\$35.51	\$35.51	1.00	\$0.00	-
AUSTIN J NIEDZWIECKI	\$297.54	\$297.54	13.50	\$0.00	-
JAMES R JEFFRIES	\$140.88	\$140.88	4.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES BATTAGLIA	\$137.31	\$68.66	2.00	\$68.65	3.00
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR	\$192.81	\$192.81	4.00	\$0.00	-

Total \$197,111.27

Facilities' Department	Total Overtime			Straight OT	Straight
Employee Name	Earnings 2014	OT earnings	OT hours	earnings	OT hours
MICHAEL A KONZ	\$620.64	-	16.00	\$0.00	-
ANDREW J HARRIS-JR	\$886.44		25.75	\$0.00	-
WILLIAM W ROSE	\$304.93 \$857.50		8.00	\$0.00	-
GARY D RITCHIE MICHAEL J SARNO	\$857.59 \$114.35		22.50 3.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	-
WILLIAM L FURLETTI	\$5,987.40		170.00	\$0.00	-
TIMOTHY N TOGNI	\$3,001.56		78.75	\$0.00	_
ROBERT J BUTERA	\$1,651.86		51.75	\$0.00	-
DAVID S OLIN	\$2,944.38		77.25	\$0.00	-
JOHN F PALMER	\$12,266.21	\$12,266.21	296.50	\$0.00	-
JAMES R JEFFRIES	\$3,979.86	\$3,979.86	113.00	\$0.00	-
JERRY L BELCHER	\$4,373.74		114.75	\$0.00	-
DOUGLAS M SEIB	\$2,403.14		61.00	\$0.00	-
WILLIAM C JOHNSON	\$6,339.60		180.00	\$0.00	-
RICKY L WHITFORD	\$5,874.54		142.00	\$0.00	-
RODE A BEAULIEU-II RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI	\$4,888.26 \$9,597.84		128.25 232.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	-
BARRY L REID	\$9,397.84 \$1,753.30		46.00	\$0.00	-
ERNEST T SPEARS	\$3,487.53		91.50	\$0.00	-
JOHN D INGRAM	\$5,183.6 5		136.00	\$0.00	_
DANIEL M HESS	\$9,471.59		248.50	\$0.00	-
RICHARD G SCHULER	\$7,323.01	\$7,323.01	193.25	\$0.00	-
IRA DANCIL-II	\$4,369.61	\$4,369.61	120.50	\$0.00	-
JEFFERY R JONES	\$2,534.65	·	66.50	\$0.00	-
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY	\$433.83		9.00	\$0.00	-
PAUL J SINAY	\$214.82	\$214.82	5.00	\$0.00	-
MARIO C ZINGARO	\$631.45	\$631.45	16.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES P REILLY	\$300.75 \$440.45		7.00	\$0.00	-
ANDREW ONOFF WILLIAM J BRAZELL	\$419.15 \$1,313.52	-	9.00 25.75	\$0.00 \$72.30	- 2.25
PAUL J BOVA	\$1,313.32 \$186.29		4.00	\$0.00	2.25
JOHN F GEBO	\$128.89		3.00	\$0.00	_
WILLIAM M BURKE	\$1,891.95		39.25	\$0.00	-
LEONARD E GRAF	\$46.57		1.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES J TOUCHETTE	\$46.57	\$46.57	1.00	\$0.00	-
BRIAN T QUINN	\$300.75		7.00	\$0.00	-
DAVID R CLIFTON	\$1,909.47	·	41.00	\$0.00	-
JOSEPH A CLEMENS	\$409.72	\$409.72	8.50	\$0.00	-
ROBERT S THOMAS	\$465.73		10.00	\$0.00	- 4.05
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY FRANK P SANTORELLI	\$1,160.88 \$2,119.07	•	23.25 45.50	\$40.17 \$0.00	1.25
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR	\$831.51		17.25	\$0.00	_
THAD R FLEMING	\$337.42		7.00	\$0.00	_
NICHOLAS D LONGO	\$48.20		1.00	\$0.00	-
STEVEN L COOPER	\$347.87	\$0.00	-	\$347.87	12.00
ANGELO G LEVOS	\$5,326.11	\$5,326.11	222.25	\$0.00	-
JAMIE P RAYMOND	\$391.90		13.00	\$0.00	-
SHAWN M LYNCH	\$179.36		8.75	\$0.00	-
TEDDY COTE	\$68.32		3.00	\$0.00	-
KEVIN M BOWLES JAMES E COPANI	\$7,053.58 \$631.89		309.75 27.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	-
FRANK A CARULLI	\$5,193.89		237.50	\$0.00	-
ADRIAN J PUCHALSKI	\$151.61	\$128.73	3.75	\$22.88	1.00
HAYWOOD P BRADWELL	\$103.88		4.75	\$0.00	-
ROBERT H LEWIS	\$341.57		15.00	\$0.00	-
JAMES BATTAGLIA	\$612.14	\$411.92	12.00	\$200.22	8.75
JAMES A RACONA	\$9,130.11		326.75	\$0.00	-
PAUL POLAK	\$20,825.96		407.00	\$3,068.64	105.50
DEMETRIUS DANIELS	\$898.30		43.00	\$0.00	-
RICHARD J BEDNAREK	\$3,000.92	•	141.75	\$0.00	-
MARION HALL	\$96.78 \$252.79		4.25	\$0.00	-
CHARLES L MYLES BRYANT J BEEBE	\$252.78 \$2,564.94		12.75 62.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>-</u>
JEROME BOWENS	\$2,504.94 \$6,512.74		286.00	\$0.00	-
DALE E BORT	\$952.89		25.00	\$0.00	_
Total	\$179.040.76	¥55 2 .50	_0.00	Ψ0.00	

Total \$178,049.76

Facilities' Department	Total Overtime			Straight OT	Straight	OT adj
Employee Name	Earnings 2013	OT earnings	OT hours	earnings	OT hours	earnings
JOHN W GRAF	\$2,589.78	\$2,564.13	52.25	\$0.00	-	\$25.65
RICKEY T SINGLETON	\$9.56	· ·	0.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
MICHAEL C JACUK	\$5,364.78		108.25	\$0.00	-	\$25.20
JOHN J GINESTRO-III	\$2,669.10 \$4,677.07	\$2,658.30	53.75	\$0.00	-	\$10.80
WILLIAM W ROSE GARY D RITCHIE	\$1,677.07 \$381.15		44.00 10.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
JOHN E HOPKINS	\$838.53		22.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
WILLIAM L FURLETTI	\$8,849.03		251.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
TIMOTHY N TOGNI	\$3,725.76		97.75	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
HENRY M STANCZYK	\$4,490.55		127.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
BRYANT J BEEBE	\$15,172.46		366.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
DAVID S OLIN	\$2,820.52	\$2,820.52	74.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JOHN F PALMER	\$15,399.99		372.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JAMES R JEFFRIES	\$5,952.18		169.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JERRY L BELCHER	\$5,946.00		156.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
DOUGLAS M SEIB	\$5,107.42		134.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
WILLIAM C JOHNSON	\$1,267.92		36.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
RICKY L WHITFORD RICHARD A KOPACZEWSKI	\$14,489.85 \$13,500.05		350.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
BARRY L REID	\$13,590.05 \$2,744.30		328.50 72.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
ERNEST T SPEARS	\$2,744.30 \$4,516.64		118.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
JOHN D INGRAM	\$9,852.73		258.50	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
DANIEL M HESS	\$6,355.69		166.75	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
IRA DANCIL-II	\$161.25		10.00	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
JEFFERY R JONES	\$5,488.56	· ·	144.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
DALE E BORT	\$3,601.87		94.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
WILLIAM E GAFFNEY	\$373.57		7.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
MARIO C ZINGARO	\$957.04	\$957.04	24.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JASON M WILK	\$1,460.23		37.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
STEPHEN J BARNELLO	\$434.12		11.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JAMES P REILLY	\$257.78		6.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
ANDREW ONOFF	\$818.90		14.25	\$155.24	5.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM J BRAZELL PAUL J BOVA	\$1,265.32 \$845.03		26.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
WILLIAM M BURKE	\$815.03 \$1,446.06		17.50 26.00	\$0.00 \$192.81	6.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
LEONARD E GRAF	\$489.02		10.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
KENNETH J STRAIT	\$20.44	•	0.50	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
BRIAN T QUINN	\$257.78		6.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
DAVID R CLIFTON	\$2,049.20	•	44.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
ROBERT S THOMAS	\$884.89	\$884.89	19.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
CHRISTOPHER W DENNY	\$1,626.83		33.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
FRANK P SANTORELLI	\$2,165.64		46.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
CHRISTOPHER R DOUGLAS	\$210.48		-	\$210.48	8.00	\$0.00
EDWARD A PIERCE-JR	\$313.31		6.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
THAD R FLEMING	\$867.65		18.00	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
NICHOLAS D LONGO ELISABETH L VASSAR	\$461.94 \$112.74		4.25 5.50	\$257.08 \$0.00	8.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
ANGELO G LEVOS	\$563.17		23.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
JAMIE P RAYMOND	\$51.47		2.00	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
KEVIN M BOWLES	\$4,935.80		216.75	\$0.00	_	\$0.00
FRANK A CARULLI	\$3,099.94		141.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JAMES BATTAGLIA	\$57.21		-	\$57.21	2.50	\$0.00
JAMES A RACONA	\$6,098.40	\$6,098.40	218.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
PAUL POLAK	\$14,957.78		284.00	\$2,566.91	88.25	\$0.00
DEMETRIUS DANIELS	\$54.52		2.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
JEROME BOWENS	\$4,719.46		207.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
RICHARD J BEDNAREK	\$2,707.17		131.25	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
BRIAN J HIGGS	\$195.76		- 22.75	\$195.76	11.75	\$0.00
MARION HALL RICHARD A BELL	\$540.83 \$3.277.80		23.75	\$0.00	-	\$0.00
WILLIAM E REOME	\$3,277.89 \$690.65		86.00 17.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
CHARLES F LOCKWOOD	\$2,254.67	\$2,254.67	54.50	\$0.00	-	\$0.00 \$0.00
	ΨΖ,ΖJ4.07	ψ2,204.07	J -1 .JU	Ψ0.00	-	ψυ.υυ

Total \$204,555.43